ADeLTA

733450
RETRACTABLE LEAF GUARD >wmm
FOR 16” RADIAL ARM SAWS
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Part Number

901090112455
424040540011
904152107403
424011110003
928022313394
901090112456
424040540010

PartsList for 733450 Type 1

Description

STUD

REAR LEAF
CLIP

STUD
SPRING
STUD
FRONT LEAF
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